Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
All Weather Asset Tracking Tag
Description
The Elpas All Weather Asset Tracking Tag from Visonic
Technologies is an active extended-range, all weather Radio
Frequency (RFID) device. The tag is designed for the real-time
monitoring of metal or wooden shipping containers and cable drums

Visit: www.visonictech.com
All Weather Asset Tracking Tag - Data Sheet  V8.0 – July 08
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-ETD00433 All Weather Asset Tracking Tag, WP, RF, 433MHz, 15/16
5-ETD00433-2 All Weather Asset Tracking Tag, WP, RF-Basic, 433MHz
Accessories
Part Number Description
5-ETD90001 Reflective Tamper Plate (5 pcs)
5-ETD90002 Drilling Template (3 pcs)
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters
  Tel Aviv, Israel
  Tel: +972-3-7681400